Response_Date

8/8/19 11:59 PM
8/8/19 11:22 PM
8/8/19 11:08 PM
8/8/19 10:55 PM
8/8/19 10:52 PM
8/8/19 10:28 PM
8/8/19 9:59 PM
8/8/19 8:34 PM
8/8/19 8:31 PM
8/8/19 8:22 PM
8/8/19 8:20 PM
8/8/19 8:11 PM

8/8/19 8:00 PM

8/8/19 7:46 PM
8/8/19 7:32 PM
8/8/19 7:28 PM
8/8/19 6:56 PM
8/8/19 6:48 PM
8/8/19 6:30 PM
8/8/19 6:01 PM
8/8/19 5:59 PM

8/8/19 5:48 PM
8/8/19 5:29 PM
8/8/19 5:26 PM

8/8/19 4:59 PM
8/8/19 4:46 PM
8/8/19 4:38 PM
8/8/19 4:28 PM

Problem

Building Check
Building Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Hold Up Alarm
Traffic Stop
Repo/Private TOW
Area Check
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint
Animal Cruelty
Disturbance

Found Property

Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Animal Follow up
Traffic Complaint
Area Check

Area Check
Hazard

Livestock

Special Assignment
PD

Building Check

Hazard

Welfare Check
Found Property
Info Medical (Law)
Mental Health

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
8th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

209 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
813 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

550 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

315 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp / 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2060 Foothills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

08082019-0439187
08082019-0439149
08082019-0439123
08082019-0439106
08082019-0439101
08082019-0439072
08082019-0439039
08082019-0438919
08082019-0438908
08082019-0438898
08082019-0438896
08082019-0438877

08082019-0438858

08082019-0438835
08082019-0438813
08082019-0438807
08082019-0438727
08082019-0438717
08082019-0438694
08082019-0438644
08082019-0438640

08082019-0438612
08082019-0438583
08082019-0438585

08082019-0438529
08082019-0438496
08082019-0438485
08082019-0438474

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004468|GN19-

004469

GN19-004467
GN19-004465

GN19-004466



8/8/19 4:20 PM
8/8/19 3:38 PM
8/8/19 3:34 PM
8/8/19 3:04 PM
8/8/19 2:58 PM
8/8/19 2:48 PM
8/8/19 2:47 PM
8/8/19 2:30 PM
8/8/19 2:25 PM
8/8/19 2:14 PM
8/8/19 2:11 PM
8/8/19 1:51 PM
8/8/19 1:48 PM
8/8/19 1:47 PM
8/8/19 1:21 PM

8/8/19 1:07 PM

8/8/19 1:02 PM

8/8/19 1:00 PM

8/8/19 12:47 PM
8/8/19 12:44 PM
8/8/19 12:43 PM
8/8/19 12:37 PM
8/8/19 12:29 PM
8/8/19 12:28 PM
8/8/19 12:26 PM
8/8/19 12:23 PM
8/8/19 12:22 PM
8/8/19 12:12 PM
8/8/19 12:10 PM
8/8/19 12:00 PM
8/8/19 11:49 AM
8/8/19 11:49 AM
8/8/19 11:37 AM

Abandoned Vehicle
Citizen Assist
Informational
Area Check
Follow Up
Motorist Assist
Area Check
Follow Up

VIN

Barking Dog
Disturbance

Assist Other Agency
Harassment

Fraud

VIN

Leash Law Violation
Confined

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Crim Mischief
Parking Complaint
Abandoned Vehicle
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Complaint
Informational

Info Medical (Law)
Advised PD

Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Injured Animal
Found Property
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

18650 - 18675 LYONS DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
410 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18485 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

315 C ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

895 Tabor St, LAKEWOOD, CO, 80401

555 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

945 Meadow Run, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1709 RIMROCK ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101-103 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1317 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 3rd Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58 Hwy 58 Wb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16816 W 16th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16400 - 16549 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
210 Lookout View Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 5th Ave / Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

812 23rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08082019-0438461
08082019-0438388
08082019-0438382
08082019-0438321
08082019-0438312
08082019-0438298
08082019-0438292
08082019-0438250
08082019-0438240
08082019-0438212
08082019-0438211
08082019-0438162
08082019-0438155
08082019-0438151
08082019-0438078

08082019-0438045

08082019-0438029
08082019-0438013
08082019-0437991
08082019-0437979
08082019-0437978
08082019-0437962
08082019-0437936
08082019-0437939
08082019-0437934
08082019-0437927
08082019-0437921
08082019-0437901
08082019-0437903
08082019-0437881
08082019-0437849
08082019-0437850
08082019-0437831

GN19-004464

GN19-004463

GN19-004462

GN19-004460

GN19-004453

GN19-004456

GN19-004448



8/8/19 11:33 AM
8/8/19 11:19 AM

8/8/19 11:07 AM
8/8/19 10:52 AM

8/8/19 10:38 AM

8/8/19 10:23 AM
8/8/19 10:22 AM
8/8/19 10:21 AM
8/8/19 10:07 AM
8/8/19 9:52 AM
8/8/19 9:32 AM
8/8/19 9:31 AM
8/8/19 9:19 AM
8/8/19 8:24 AM
8/8/19 8:20 AM
8/8/19 7:11 AM
8/8/19 5:42 AM
8/8/19 2:18 AM
8/8/19 1:42 AM
8/8/19 1:31 AM
8/8/19 1:29 AM
8/8/19 12:46 AM

8/8/19 12:44 AM

8/8/1912:32 AM

Citizen Assist

Leash Law Violation
Confined

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

MVA Property Damage

Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Parking Complaint
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Attempt To Locate
Follow Up

Verified Alarm
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Warrant Arrest
Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
75 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH EB AT C470 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17533 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N FORD ST / IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17219 W 15th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

310 Lily Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

909 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17140 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17533 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Wb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16026 W 5th Ave

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing
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08082019-0437826
08082019-0437797

08082019-0437771
08082019-0437738

08082019-0437710

08082019-0437657
08082019-0437651
08082019-0437646
08082019-0437608
08082019-0437577
08082019-0437538
08082019-0437534
08082019-0437511
08082019-0437401
08082019-0437392
08082019-0437290
08082019-0437219
08082019-0437122
08082019-0437090
08082019-0437075
08082019-0437074
08082019-0437045

08082019-0437039

08082019-0437023

GN19-004447

GN19-004427

GN19-004426



